
STRAW
HATS
Destin

150 PC
$19.76

DELIVERED PRICING (A)
250 PC
$17.76

500 PC
$17.16

The Destin Straw Hat is an adult-sized accessory made from premium straw fiber. It 
features a pre-curved visor, and a sublimated polyester undervisor. The full stretch elastic 
sweatband ensures a comfortable fit for every adventure. Special features include a rope 

string with plastic toggle that adjusts to meet your preferred fit. The hat is finished off 
with a woven patch with satin 3D border.

INCLUDES OCEAN DELIVERY. ADD $11 EACH FOR AIR DELIVERY.

1000 PC
$16.76

Standard Sweatband, String, and Brim Binding: Black or White 
Add $0.40 per piece for color match under 500 units. PLUS:

150 PC + $2.00 
PER FEATURE

300 PC + $1.60 
PER FEATURE

500 PC + $0.60 
PER FEATURE


